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Akira Hagihara

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Akira Hagihara
Postcode

Date of birth December 1931
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KBS U.K. LIMITED

THAMES KT LIMITED
KUMAGAI GUMI U.K. LIMITED
KUMAGAI GUMI PROPERTIES
LIMITED

BEDFORD U.K. LIMITED
BISHOPS KT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02588548
02587791
01883190
02048498

02651526
02651524

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901715723

901715723

Towers City 1st 1505

535-2 Shinanomachi Totsuka-Ku
Yokohama City
Kanagawa
Japanese

App. Date

App. Date
05/03/1992
01/03/1992
31/12/1991
13/10/1991

03/10/1991
03/10/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

08/08/1994
24/12/1993
08/08/1994
08/08/1994

08/08/1994
08/08/1994

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



